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Stockton Unified School District

Parent Advisory Committee

Genaral Meeting
September 1, 2022
5:30 p.m.- 7:00 p.m.

Family Resource Centers
1661 Pacific Ave., Stockton, CA 95204
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3.0
4.0
5.0
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6.1
6.2

Agenda

Welcome
Meeting Norms
Roll Call
Changes to Agenda
Read and Approve Minutes
Old Business
New Business
Introduction to LCAP
Review and Approval of Bylaws

6.3 SUSD Family Resource Centers Information

6.3.1 Communication with FRC and District

6.4 Officers Nomination Forms

7.0
7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

8.0
8.1

9.0

Reports

Counseling Department
CAC

AABPAC

Latino PAC
Announcements
PAC Calendar

Adjournment

Martha Hernandez, President

Sherry McClain, Parliamentarian

Angelina Aranda, Secretary

Monique Guerrero, Vice President

Angelina Aranda, Secretary

Monique Guerrero, Vice President

Martha Hernandez, President

Dr. Israel Gonzalez, Dir. of Equity and LCAP
Martha Hernandez, President

Family Resource Centers Staff

Monique Guerrero, Vice President
Martha Hernandez, President

Dr. Jose Cardenas, Program Specialist
Monique Guerrero, Vice President
Karesha Boyd, AABPAC Vice President
Martha Hernandez, President

Monique Guerrero, Vice President
Martha Hernandez, President

Martha Hernandez, President

Family Resource Centers
Maggie Canela « Nasya Castanon e Jessica Griffin-Brown ¢ Robert Olivarez Jr « Motecuzoma Sanchez * Pamela Walker ¢ Stephanie Zulueta

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT



l ] (‘) Comité Asesor de Padres

Reunién General

l f 1 de septiembre del 2022
‘A 5:30 p.m.- 7:00 p.m.

Stockton Unified School District Centro de Recursos Familiares
1661 Pacific Ave., Stockton, CA 35204

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Agenda
1.0  Bienvenida Martha Hernandez, Presidente
1.1 Normas de la reunion Sherry McClain, Parlamentaria
2.0 Llamada de lista Angelina Aranda, Secretaria
3.0 Cambios a la agenda Monique Guerrero, Vice Presidente
4.0  Lecturay aprobacion del acta Angelina Aranda, Secretaria
5.0 Negocios anteriores Martha Hernandez, Presidente
6.0  Nuevos Negocios Martha Hernandez, Presidente
6.1 Introduccion a LCAP Dr. Israel Gonzalez, Dir. of Equity and LCAP
6.2 Revision y Aprobacion de Estatutos Martha Hernandez, Presidente
6.3 Informacion de los centros de recursos familiares Personal de los FRC

6.3.1 Comunicacion con FRC y Distrito

6.4 Officers Nomination Forms Monique Guerrero, Vice Presidente
7.0  Reportes Martha Hernandez, Presidente
7.1 Departamento de consejeria Dr. Jose Cardenas, Program Specialist
7.2 CAC Monique Guerrero, Vice Presidente
7.3 AABPAC Karesha Boyd, AABPAC Vice Presidente
7.4 Latino PAC Martha Hernandez, Presidente
8.0 Anuncios Monique Guerrero, Vice Presidente
8.1 Calendario PAC Martha Hernandez, Presidente
9.0 Cierre Martha Hernandez, Presidente

Centro de Recursos Familiares
Maggie Canela « Nasya Castanon e Jessica Griffin-Brown e Robert Olivarez Jr « Motecuzoma Sanchez * Pamela Walker ¢ Stephanie Zulueta



